
2006 Pace University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Aug 31, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 34-17   Conf: 19-11Home: 13-6Away: 17-10Neutral: 4-1
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (352), Opp (378)   DPs Turned: Team (35), Opp (32)   IBB: Team (7), Arburr (3), Hollrah (2), Bisbano (1), Pullum (1), Opp (1)   
Picked Off: Cawley (4), Hollrah (3), Bisbano (2), Barracato (1), Castellano (1), Liscinsky (1), Pahira (1), Pullum (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (22), Totals (22), Brown (17), Cawley (2), Harwood (2), Brown (1), Opp (23)   Pickoffs: Team (9), Fusaro 3, Qualben 2, Reilly 2,
Totals , Opp (14)   SBA/ATT: Totals (121-164), Brown (47-60), Cawley (11-17), Corbett (9-14), Hallberg (9-16), Qualben (9-10), Reilly (9-
14), Oakes (6-7), DeMeo (5-7), Brown (4-4), Dayton (4-5), Sheehy (4-4), Harwood (2-3), Fusaro (1-1), Parry (1-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
41 Arburr, Matt .325 51-51 191 44 62 16 2 10 50 112 .586 25 6 33 1 .415 2 0 5-9 195 75 13 .954
19 Cawley, Jack .320 51-50 194 41 62 15 1 3 31 88 .454 17 3 33 3 .380 2 1 16-19 94 15 5 .956
14 Hollrah, Brian .300 44-44 160 31 48 13 1 1 16 66 .413 12 10 32 1 .385 0 2 3-6 67 1 6 .919
4 Harwood, Adam .295 41-36 139 24 41 8 1 1 23 54 .388 8 4 18 2 .344 3 1 1-5 43 57 7 .935
12 Castellano, Matt .280 43-43 157 16 44 4 0 1 23 51 .325 13 4 26 5 .345 3 0 2-4 293 26 4 .988
16 Pahira, Mike .268 39-38 142 15 38 8 0 1 23 49 .345 5 0 19 3 .289 2 2 2-4 28 0 1 .966
6 Liscinsky, Andre .267 41-39 146 19 39 3 0 0 8 42 .288 4 1 10 1 .291 0 12 3-4 46 122 6 .966
2 Pullum, JC .229 39-39 157 19 36 6 2 0 15 46 .293 14 1 20 1 .295 1 3 2-7 91 101 6 .970
5 Brown, Christopher .227 43-39 150 21 34 6 0 0 15 40 .267 6 3 30 2 .269 1 7 2-2 343 34 9 .977
8 McNichol, Matt .304 21-18 69 15 21 6 0 0 6 27 .391 5 5 10 1 .392 0 2 3-3 22 53 4 .949
10 Alimonti, Dennis .300 11-2 10 1 3 1 0 0 2 4 .400 1 0 1 0 .364 0 1 0-0 7 0 0 1.000
3 Barracato, Joe .281 37-23 89 15 25 2 1 0 9 29 .326 3 2 22 1 .319 0 3 5-8 46 0 2 .958
23 Bisbano, Matt .275 32-24 80 12 22 4 0 1 12 29 .363 9 1 18 0 .348 2 7 1-6 22 1 2 .920
28 Caronia, Ray .263 11-4 19 2 5 0 0 0 0 5 .263 3 0 0 0 .364 0 0 0-0 6 13 1 .950
26 DeMeo, Nicholas .222 15-6 9 2 2 1 0 0 1 3 .333 1 0 2 0 .300 0 0 0-0 12 7 0 1.000
13 Brijlall, Sunil .125 12-5 24 1 3 1 0 0 1 4 .167 5 0 7 0 .276 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
0 0 .000 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0-0 0 2 1 .667
Totals

.279 51-51 1738 278 485 94 8 18 235 649 .373
13
1 40 281 21 .341 16 42 45-77

134
3 601 74 .963

Opponents
.217 51-51 1622 195 352 76 2 10 173 462 .285

19
0 57 402 26 .318 13 41 62-85

132
6 617 99 .952

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
20 20 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 .200 0 0 0 0 0
15 Oakes, Earl 1.47 2-0 24 0 0 0-2 13 36.2 14 6 6 15 49 3 0 2 .118 2 3 0 1 3
42 Brown, Eric 1.89 1-0 13 0 0 0-2 1 19.0 12 6 4 5 14 3 0 1 .182 3 1 0 0 1
37 Qualben, David 2.37 7-3 10 10 2 1-1 0 68.1 51 24 18 25 80 10 0 2 .207 5 10 0 2 6
39 Reilly, Matt 2.43 6-4 11 11 3 0-0 0 77.2 68 29 21 23 60 9 1 0 .237 5 3 0 1 9
36 Hallberg, Bryan 2.53 6-3 11 11 2 0-2 0 78.1 52 29 22 20 78 19 0 2 .183 6 12 0 1 5
25 Fusaro, Angelo 2.74 3-0 15 1 0 0-1 0 23.0 22 9 7 13 14 7 0 0 .265 4 3 0 0 2
17 Dayton, Zach 3.05 0-1 11 2 0 0-1 0 20.2 10 8 7 13 16 2 1 0 .152 4 1 0 4 2
22 Corbett, Dustin 4.18 4-1 10 9 0 0-1 0 51.2 39 28 24 31 38 8 0 2 .207 9 5 2 2 4
33 Parry, Tommy 5.60 1-2 11 2 0 0-1 0 17.2 17 12 11 15 15 2 0 0 .270 2 4 0 1 3
21 Sheehy, Michael 5.73 3-2 16 0 0 0-0 2 22.0 23 16 14 11 20 2 0 0 .274 4 10 0 0 3
26 DeMeo, Nicholas 5.81 0-1 9 5 0 0-0 0 26.1 34 17 17 14 14 5 0 1 .327 1 2 0 0 3
24 Wenz, Doug 13.50 1-0 5 0 0 0-0 0 4.0 8 7 6 2 2 4 0 0 .364 2 1 0 1 0
27 Roy, Reggie 18.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 .250 0 2 0 0 0
29 Westby, Charles 27.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 0.1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0
Totals 3.22 34-17 151 51 7 5 16 447.2 352 195 160 190 402 76 2 10 .217 48 57 2 13 41
Opponents 4.34 17-34 124 51 8 5 9 442.0 485 278 213 131 281 94 8 18 .279 30 40 8 16 42



2006 Pace University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Aug 31, 2020)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
26 DeMeo, Nicholas 19 12 7 0 1.000 2 5 2 .714 0 0
21 Sheehy, Michael 11 3 8 0 1.000 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
10 Alimonti, Dennis 7 7 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
42 Brown, Eric 6 3 3 0 1.000 0 4 0 1.000 1 0
33 Parry, Tommy 6 1 5 0 1.000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
17 Dayton, Zach 6 1 5 0 1.000 0 4 1 .800 0 0
15 Oakes, Earl 5 2 3 0 1.000 0 6 1 .857 0 0
13 Brijlall, Sunil 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Castellano, Matt 323 293 26 4 .988 20 0 0 — 0 0
5 Brown, Christopher 386 343 34 9 .977 2 47 13 .783 17 2
2 Pullum, JC 198 91 101 6 .970 24 0 0 — 0 0
6 Liscinsky, Andre 174 46 122 6 .966 21 0 0 — 0 0
16 Pahira, Mike 29 28 0 1 .966 0 0 0 — 0 0
36 Hallberg, Bryan 25 6 18 1 .960 1 9 7 .563 0 0
3 Barracato, Joe 48 46 0 2 .958 0 0 0 — 0 0
39 Reilly, Matt 24 4 19 1 .958 3 9 5 .643 0 0
19 Cawley, Jack 114 94 15 5 .956 1 11 6 .647 2 0
41 Arburr, Matt 283 195 75 13 .954 15 0 0 — 0 0
28 Caronia, Ray 20 6 13 1 .950 2 0 0 — 0 0
8 McNichol, Matt 79 22 53 4 .949 4 0 0 — 0 0
4 Harwood, Adam 107 43 57 7 .935 5 2 1 .667 2 0
23 Bisbano, Matt 25 22 1 2 .920 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Hollrah, Brian 74 67 1 6 .919 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Fusaro, Angelo 11 1 9 1 .909 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
37 Qualben, David 21 3 16 2 .905 0 9 1 .900 0 0
22 Corbett, Dustin 13 3 8 2 .846 0 9 5 .643 0 0
0 0 3 0 2 1 .667 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Roy, Reggie 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Wenz, Doug 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
29 Westby, Charles 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
20 20 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 2018 1343 601 74 .963 100 60 21 .738 22 2
Opponents 2042 1326 617 99 .952 88 45 30 .600 23 0


